AS 9100
Certi�cate No: US008267-1
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
1976
1976NTDC SERIES
2000-3000 WATT DC-DC CONVERTER
HIGH POWER / WIDE INPUT RANGE

Shock: 20 G Peak Acceleration
Weight: Approx.: 20 Lbs
Size: 12.75” X 8.00” X 5.00”
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC. AS 9100
Certi�cate No: US008267-1
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC. AS 9100
Certi�cate No: US008267-1
1976
1976
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
(OPTIONAL)
2000W / 19-72 VDC INPUT
MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE CURRENT
NTDC-2000L-12 12 V 120 A
NTDC-2000L-24 24 V 80 A
NTDC-2000L-28 28 V 71 A
NTDC-2000L-48 48 V 41 A
MODEL SELECTION
OPTIONAL DESIGNATIONS
- HSP Hot Swap
- ORD Redundant Operation
- CC Conformal Coating
- MIL Ruggedized / Militarized
- PNL Panel Mount
- RK Rack Mount
- PAR Parallel Operation
2000W / 72-144 VDC INPUT
MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE CURRENT
NTDC-2000H-12 12 V 120 A
NTDC-2000H-24 24 V 80 A
NTDC-2000H-28 28 V 71 A
NTDC-2000H-48 48 V 41 A
3000W / 19-72 VDC INPUT
MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE CURRENT
NTDC-3000L-12 12 V 180 A
NTDC-3000L-24 24 V 125 A
NTDC-3000L-28 28 V 107 A
NTDC-3000L-48 48 V 62 A
3000W / 72-144 VDC INPUT
MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE CURRENT
NTDC-3000H-12 12 V 180 A
NTDC-3000H-24 24 V 125 A
NTDC-3000H-28 28 V 107 A
NTDC-3000H-48 48 V 62 A